
16/06/2023

Area of works                          Produced by Andrew Lincoln 
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3/07/2023

4/07/2023

5/07/2023

6/07/2023

7/07/2023

8/07/2023

9/07/2023

10/07/2023

11/07/2023

12/07/2023

13/07/2023

14/07/2023

15/07/2023

16/07/2023

UQ BRISBANE PACKAGE- High St BUILDING Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

High St Façade
   Commence On-site - mobilise Site Office

   EWP and fork delivery and pickup (stored carpark compound) Pickup

   SunScreen Removal and Storage

   Pickup SunScreens

   Traffic Control lane closure 6am-3pm 6am-3pm
Possible 

6am-3pm

   Traffic Control footpath closure/redirection

   Install Scaffold
daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

   Demoltion/removal of panels via scaffold
daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

daytime 
works

   Panel installation

   Reinstall SunScreens


